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FIBER PATCH CABLE
Features:

Low insertion loss
Low back reflection
Available with SC, LC, MU, ST and FC connectors (both simplex and 
duplex)
Available with single mode and multimode fiber

UL/cUL listed

OFNR/FT4 rating
PC, SPC, UPC and APC polish are application

FIBER CONNECTOR AND COUPLER 
Features:

Low insertion loss
Low back reflection
Environmentally Stable
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  EX 2-610 OE ST-SC SLX 3M PC   Singlemode ST/UPC-ST/UPC Simplex Patchcord

  EX 2-610 OE SC-SC DLX 3M PC   Singlemode SC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex Patchcord

  EX 2-620 OE SC-SC/ST-SC/ST-ST DLX 3M PC   Multimode SC-SC Duplex/ST-SC Duplex/ST-ST
  Duplex Patchcord 62.5/125um

  EX 2-600 MTRJ-SC/-ST/-MTRJ 3M PC   MTRJ-SC/-ST /-MTRJ Patchcord 62.5/125um

  Product Code   Product Description

  EX 2-310/320 BK SC CONNECTOR   SC Singlemode/Multimode Connector, Boot Size 0.9 mm

  EX 2-310/320 BK ST CONNECTOR

  EX 2-310/320 RD SC COUPLER

  EX 2-310/320 RD ST COUPLER

  ST Singlemode/Multimode Connector, Boot Size 0.9 mm

  SC Singlemode/Multimode Coupler

  ST Singlemode/Multimode Coupler
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  EX 2-650 OC Pigtail  

EX 2-650 OC Pigtail
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  Product Code   Product Description

  EX 2-420 BK SC/ST 1U 12P RM   12 Port SC/ST Multimode 1U Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure (metal sleeve)

  EX 2-420 BK SC/ST 1U 24P RM   24 Port SC/ST Multimode 1U Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure (metal sleeve)

  EX 2-420 BK SC/ST 1U 6P RM   6 Port SC/ST Multimode 1U Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure (metal sleeve)
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  6 Port Rack-Mount 12 Port Rack-Mount 24 Port Rack-Mount

  Dimension: (H X W X D) 482 X 348 X45 mm

  Approx. shipping weight:   1.3kg

  Features:   Extendable to max. 8 ports
  splicing upon request

482 X 348 X 45 mm

  Two-compartment in one 

482 X 348 X45 mm

  30/70 split door design

  Equip with full set accessories, including one lock, adaptors,
  bending radius protector, splicing tray and protection sleeves.

1U RACK-MOUNT SLIDE-OUT FIBER DISTRIBUTION ENCLOSURE

FIBER PATCH PANEL

EX 2-420 BK SC/ST 1U  6P  RM

EX 2-420 BK SC/ST 1U 12P RM

EX 2-420 BK SC/ST 1U 24P RM 


